SELF-PRIMING
CENTRIFUGAL
TRASH PUMP
Series: SH8-U
Suction: 8"
Discharge: 8"
Spherical solids handling: 3"
SIZE

68
1
22
83
3
26
98
4
30
11
36
34
12
87
13040
1450 RPM1450 RPM1450 RPM
1350 RPM1350 RPM1350 RPM
1250 RPM1250 RPM1250 RPM
1150 RPM1150 RPM1150 RPM
1050 RPM1050 RPM1050 RPM
950 RPM950 RPM950 RPM
850 RPM850 RPM850 RPM
NPSH@1550 RPMNPSH@1550 RPMNPSH@1550 RPM
63%63%63%
60%60%60%
50%50%50%
40%40%40%30%30%30%
63%63%63%
60%60%60%
50%50%50%
64%64%64%
OPERATINGOPERATING
RANGERANGE
OPERATING
RANGE
750 RPM750 RPM750 RPM
650 RPM650 RPM650 RPM
75 BHP75 BHP
(55.9 kW)(55.9 kW)
75 BHP
(55.9 kW)

50%50%50%
40%40%40%
30%30%30%
63%63%63%
60%60%60%
750 RPM750 RPM750 RPM
650 RPM650 RPM650 RPM
75 BHP75 BHP
(55.9 kW)(55.9 kW)
75 BHP
(55.9 kW)
60 (44.7)60 (44.7)60 (44.7)
50 (37.37)50 (37.37)50 (37.37)
40 (29.8)40 (29.8)40 (29.8)30 (22.4)30 (22.4)30 (22.4)25 (18.6)25 (18.6)25 (18.6)20 (14.9)20 (14.9)20 (14.9)15 (11.2)15 (11.2)15 (11.2)10 (7.5)10 (7.5)10 (7.5)7.5 (5.6)7.5 (5.6)7.5 (5.6)
5 (3.7)5 (3.7)5 (3.7)
1550 RPM1550 RPM1550 RPM
50%50%50%
RE
PR
IM